CALL AND ORDER TODAY ON 1800 810 074 1
*All items in this brochure are subject to 10% GST unless otherwise stated.
** Apart from Dermatoscopes, all products are listed with the special reduced price.
DIAGNOSTIC DEVICES Page 2
OXYGEN CONCENTRATORS Page 3
VET SCALES Page 4
SURGICAL KITS Page 5-7
SINGLE-USE  INSTRUMENTS Page 8-9

It polymerizes in seconds after contact with tissue and binds wound edges together so
natural healing can occur. Reduces tissue trauma and need for analgesia in minor wound repair.
• Excellent for quick, minor wound repairs
• Surgibond 3ml bottle with 5 applicators
• Good visibility due to blue color
• Acts within seconds
• No unnecessary sutures or dressings
• Great for additional suture support
• Stops bleeding & offers protection against infections
• Acts as a physical barrier to keep foreign matters from entering wound.
CALL AND ORDER TODAY ON 1800 810 0748 *All items in this brochure are subject to 10% GST unless otherwise stated.
** Apart from Dermatoscopes, all products are listed with the special reduced price.
Single-Use Instruments
Dressing Forceps
Scissors
CODE: BSU300-10 Iris - straight, 11.5cm pack of 10 $23.00
CODE: BSU300-100 Iris - straight, 11.5cm pack of 100 $207.00
CODE: BSU300-480 Iris - straight, 11.5cm pack of 480 $993.60
CODE: BSU301-10 Iris - curved, 11.5cm pack of 10 $23.00
CODE: BSU301-50 Iris - curved, 11.5cm pack of 50 $103.50
CODE: BSU304-10 Dressing sh/bl straight, 12.5cm pack of 10 $28.00
CODE: BSU304-100 Dressing sh/blstraight, 12.5cm pack of 100 $252.00
CODE: BSU304-480 Dressing sh/bl straight, 12.5cm pack of 480 $1209.60
CODE: BSU321-10 Sims Uterine striaght, 23cm packof 10 $75.00
CODE: BSU321-50 Sims Uterine striaght, 23cm pack of 50 $337.50
BSU300
BSU304 BSU321
Needle Holders
CODE: BSU401-10 Mayo Hegar, 15cm pack of 10  $39.00
CODE: BSU401-50 Mayo Hegar, 15cm pack of 50  $175.50
CODE: BSU400-10 Derf, 12.5cm pack of 10 $35.00
CODE: BSU400-50     Derf, 12.5cm pack of 50 $157.50
CODE: BSU405-10     Crile Wood15cm pack of 10 $38.00
CODE: BSU405-50     Crile Wood, 15cm pack of 50 $171.00     BSU401 BSU401 BSU405
SAYCO STERILE:
• Sterile, ready-to-use instruments
• Supplied in easy-to-open durable clear plastic pouches
• Blue colour coded handles for instant identification as single use
• Available individually or in handy economical instrument sets
• Guaranteed quality
BSU101 BSU104 BSU107
Purchase in Bulk & Save!
Purchase in Bulk & Save!
Purchase in Bulk & Save!
CODE: BSU101-10 Standard Dressing, blunt, 12cm pack of 10 $15.30
CODE: BSU101-100 Standard Dressing, blunt, 12cm pack of 100 $137.70
CODE: BSU104-10 Adson, 12cm pack of 10 $137.70
CODE: BSU104-100 Adson, 12cm pack of 100 $137.70
CODE: BSU107-10 McIndoe, 15cm pack of 10 $15.30
CODE: BSU107-50 McIndoe, 15cm pack of 50 $171.00
CALL AND ORDER TODAY ON 1800 810 074 9
*All items in this brochure are subject to 10% GST unless otherwise stated.
** Apart from Dermatoscopes, all products are listed with the special reduced price. 9
Single-Use Instruments
Tissue Forceps
CODE: BSU103-10 Adson 1x2 - standard,12cm      pack of 10 $18.00
CODE: BSU103-100 Adson 1x2 - standard,12cm      pack of 100 $162.00
CODE: BSU105-10 Adson 1x2 micro,12cm      pack of 10 $20.00
CODE: BSU105-100 Adson 1x2 - micro,12cm      pack of 100 $180.00
CODE: BSU106-10 Gillies 1x2, 15cm pack of 10 $38.00
CODE: BSU109-10 Semken Tissue Forceps
1x2,13cm
pack of 10 $30.00
BSU103
Artery Forceps
CODE: BSU201-10 Halstead Mosquito Micro straight,12.5cm pack of 10 $34.00
CODE: BSU201-50 Halstead Mosquito Micro - straight,12.5cm pack of  50 $153.00
CODE: BSU202-10 Halstead Mosquito Micro - curved, 12.5cm pack of 10 $34.00
CODE: BSU202-50 Halstead Mosquito Micro - curved, 12.5cm pack of 50 $153.00
CODE: BSU203-10 Halstead  Mosquito - straight, 12.5cm pack of 10 $34.00
CODE: BSU203-50 Halstead  Mosquito - straight,12.5cm pack of 50 $153.00
CODE: BSU204-10 Halstead Mosquito - curved, 12.5cm pack of 10 $34.00
CODE: BSU204-50 Halstead Mosquito - curved, 12.5cm      pack of 50 $153.00
CODE: BSU206-10 Kelly - straight,14cm pack of 10 $33.00
CODE: BSU206-50 Kelly - straight, 14cm pack of 50 $148.50
CODE: BSU205-10 Kelly - curved, 14cm                                          pack of 10 $33.00
CODE: BSU205-50 Kelly - curved, 14cm pack of 50 $148.50
CODE: BSU207-10 Crile Artery Forceps - straight, 14cm           pack of 10 $40.00
CODE: BSU207-50 Crile Artery Forceps - straight, 14cm           pack of 50 $180.00
Splinter Forceps
CODE: BSU108-10 Hunter Splinter Forceps, 11.5cm pack of 10 $25.00
CODE: BSU108-50 Hunter Splinter Forceps, 11.5cm pack of 50 $112.50
Uterine Forceps
CODE: BSU102-10 Teale Vulsellum, 25cm pack of 10 $140.00
CODE: BSU102-30 Teale Vulsellum, 25cm pack of 30 $378.00
Scalpel Handles
CODE: BSU009-10 Scalpel Handle #3 pack of 10 $17.00
CODE: BSU009-50 Scalpel Handle #3 pack of 50 $76.50
Uterine Sounds
CODE: BSU061-10 Sims Uterine Sound - Rigid, 28cm pack of 10 $79.00
CODE: BSU061-30 Sims Uterine Sound - Rigid, 28cm pack of 30 $213.30
BSU105
BSU106
Purchase in Bulk & Save!
Purchase in Bulk & Save!